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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1123 (KJ) / 267 (Kcal) 562 (KJ) / 133 (Kcal)
Fat 6.1g 3.1g
(of which Saturates) 0.8g 0.4g
Carbohydrate 40.3g 20.2g
(of which Sugars) 3.9g 2g
Fibre 5.5g 2.8g
Protein 9.9g 5g
Sodium
Salt 1.1g 0.6g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Tesco

EAN: 5057545928899

Manufacturer Address

Tesco Multiseed Batch 800g

Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Mixed Seeds (13%) (Golden and Brown Linseed, Sunflower Seeds, 
Millet, Poppy Seeds, Pumpkin Seeds), Yeast, BARLEY Malt Flour, WHEAT Gluten, Salt, Spirit Vinegar, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Di-
Acetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids, Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Preservative (Calcium 
Propionate), Palm Oil, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)

CONTAINS: BARLEY, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegans

Medium sliced white loaf with mixed seeds.

Our Promise
We make every effort to ensure our products are of the best possible quality. That's why we are happy to refund or replace any Tesco product 
which doesn't live up to your expectations. Just ask any member of staff. This does not affect your statutory rights. For more information please 
visit tesco.com
We are here to help:
Freephone 0800 50 55 55, Mon-Sat, 9am-6pm.
Tesco Stores Ltd.,
Welwyn Garden City,
AL7 1GA,
U.K.

One slice (50g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.
Suitable for home freezing.
Ideally freeze as soon as possible after purchase but always by 'best 
before' date shown.
Best Before: see bag tie.


